
 
 
 

  
Name 
(First) 

Name 
(Last) Organization Email 

Bill Jones United Way of the Wyoming Valley bjones@unitedwaywb.org 

Collette  Hartzler United Way of Mifflin Juniata chartzler@mjunitedway.org  

Christina Burner United Way of Bucks County christinab@uwbucks.org 
Marissa Christie United Way of Bucks County marissac@uwbucks.org 
Kevin Ressler United Way of Lancaster County jarrett@uwlanc.org 
Betsy Kelly-Dreibelbis United Way of Blair County bdreibelbis@uwblair.org 
Matt Uhler United Way of Blair County muhler@uwblair.org 
Daysha Illarza United Way York County illarzad@unitedway-york.org 
Maddie Seiler United Way of Lancaster County Seiler@UWLanc.org 
Rebecca Davis United Way of Lancaster County Davis@UWLanc.org 

Patricia 
Espinosa-
Vargas United Way of Lancaster County Espinosa-Vargas@UWLanc.org 

Keith Radecic United Way Of Lancaster County radecic@uwlanc.org 
MaChal Forbes Greene County United Way mforbes@greenecountyunitedway.org 
Julie Kennedy United Way of Lancaster County Kennedy@UWLanc.org 

Bill Golderer 
United Way of Greater Philadelphia and Southern New 
Jersey bgolderer@unitedforimpact.org 

Lois Passi Greater Susquehanna Valley United Way lpassi@gsvuw.org 
John Emge United Way Worldwide john.emge@uww.unitedway.org 
Danielle Velkoff United Way of Columbia and Montour Counties Marketing@cmcuw.org 
Seth Joseph Greater Susquehanna Valley United Way sjoseph@gsvuw.org 
Stacey Piecuch Greater Susquehanna Valley United Way spiecuch@gsvuw.org 
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Gary Drapek United Way of Lackawanna and Wayne Counties gdrapek@uwlc.net 
 
Adrienne Mael Greater Susquehanna Valley United Way ceo@cmcuw.org 
Nancy Pinto Clearfield Area United Way cauw@verizon.net 
Aaron Proietti United Way of Chester County aaron@todaysinnovator.com 
Edwina Johnson United Way of Chester County ejohnson@uwchestercounty.org 
Dana Grow United Way of Chester County dgrow@uwchestercounty.org 
Christina Wagoner United Way of Chester County cwagoner@uwchestercounty.org 
Stephanie Miller United Way of Chester County smiller@uwchestercounty.org 
Christopher Saello United Way of Chester County csaello@uwchestercounty.org 
Stephanie Milller United Way of Lackawanna and Wayne Counties smiller@uwlc.net 
Kim Chebalo Smith-Reese United Way of Bradford County jsmithreese@unitedwaybradfordcounty.org 
Joan Smith-Reese United Way of Bradford County jsmithreese@unitedwaybradfordcounty.org 
P. Ann Hrabik United Way of Washington County ahrabik@unitedwaywashco.org 
Jennifer Taylor United Way of Venango County Jennifer@uwvenango.org 
Will Price United Way of Venango County Will@uwvenango.org 
Katie Fink United Way of Bedford County Katie@uwaybedfordpa.org 
Ja Nae Wian Centre County United Way janae@ccunitedway.org 
Megan Evans Centre County United Way megan@ccunitedway.org 
John Sutilla Centre County United Way john@ccunitedway.org 
JanAnn Todd Lycoming County United Way jatodd@lcuw.org 
Ron Frick Lycoming County United Way rfrick@lcuw.org 
Elizabeth Reichenbach Lycoming County United Way breichenbach@lcuw.org 
Gayle Young United Way of Lawrence County gayleyoung@uwlawcty.org 
Mira Thompson United Way of Lawrence County mirathompson@uwlawcty.org 
Stacey Ross United Way of the Titusville Region sross@titusvilleunitedway.com 
Molly  Heslin GiveGab MHeslin@givegab.com 

Patrick  Lucas MAPS Technologies patrick@mapstechnologies.com 

Bill  Emminger  MAPS Technologies steven@mapstechnologies.com 
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Jason Browne   jasongorotary@gmail.com 
Denise Herr McCann Centre Helps denisem@centrehelps.org 

Kristen Rotz United Way of PA krotz@uwp.org 

Phil  Falvo United Way of PA pfalvo@uwp.org 

Kim Amsler United Way of PA kamsler@uwp.org 

Amanda McNaughton United Way of PA amanda@uwp.org 

Tammy  Parson United Way of PA tparson@uwp.org 

Jase Gibbons THON public.relations@thon.org 

Tammy Miller Tammy Speaks tammy@tammyspeaks.com 
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